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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 19 Lupinski Kilian 300710 ST SWC ALL 25 25 24 23 97

2 27 Steinwidder  Gerhard 300221 ST SAM ALL 24 24 24 24 96

3 21 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 23 23 24 23 93 21 114

4 10 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 22 24 24 23 93 20 113

5 15 Pölzl Philip 300655 ST SAM ALL 23 22 25 23 93 17 110

6 9 Pijavec Richard 300657 ST SAM ALL 24 23 24 21 92

7 22 Pichler Gernot 300853 ST SWC ALL 24 23 23 21 91

8 16 Cherlias Emmanuel 300626 ST SAI ALL 21 23 21 23 88

9 24 Weinhandl Alfred 300182 ST SWC ALL 24 21 22 21 88

10 26 Strobl Christian 300578 ST SWC ALL 21 19 24 22 86

11 3 Stübinger Patrick 300441 ST SWC ALL 21 20 19 21 81

12 4 Lanz Hans-Peter 300189 ST SAM ALL 19 20 20 19 78

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 1 Herzog Werner 300231 ST SWC SEN 22 23 25 23 93

2 12 Sailer Anton 300179 ST SWC SEN 25 19 24 24 92 21 113

3 5 Riedner Gerald 300158 ST SWC SEN 24 22 21 25 92 14 106

4 6 Gingl Erwin 300735 ST SWC SEN 24 24 21 22 91

5 17 Pelzmann  Hans-Peter 300178 ST SWC SEN 19 22 20 23 84

6 20 Griesbacher Bernd 300645 ST SWC SEN 18 21 22 18 79

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 2 Lipp Franz 300375 ST SWC SEN II 22 23 24 23 92

2 7 Lammer Karl 300075 ST SWC SEN II 25 24 21 20 90

3 18 Strohmeier Georg 300133 ST SWC SEN II 23 20 23 23 89

4 13 Hackl Franz 300210 ST SWC SEN II 22 21 21 23 87

5 8 Veit  Franz 300132 ST SKB SEN II 22 19 21 19 81

6 14 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN II 15 23 21 21 80

7 25 Ebner  Bernhard 300211 ST SAM SEN II 14 21 23 20 78

8 23 Krainer Leopold 300068 ST SWC SEN II 20 18 20 20 78

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 11 Gingl Franz ST GÄS 19 22 21 23 85

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:

Allgemeine Klasse
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Wolfgang Wind

Bernhard Ebner, Leopold Krainer, Franz Veit

Wolfgang Wind, Patrick Pijavec

sonnig, sehr heiß / 30°C

Gäste Klasse

Senioren Klasse I

Senioren Klasse II
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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub IV 70 66 72 70 278

21 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 23 23 24 23 93

10 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 22 24 24 23 93

12 Sailer Anton 300179 ST SWC SEN 25 19 24 24 92

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub V 68 68 68 67 271

19 Lupinski Kilian 300710 ST SWC ALL 25 25 24 23 97

3 Stübinger Patrick 300441 ST SWC ALL 21 20 19 21 81

1 Herzog Werner 300231 ST SWC SEN 22 23 25 23 93

SAM I 61 67 72 67 267

27 Steinwidder  Gerhard 300221 ST SAM ALL 24 24 24 24 96

15 Pölzl Philip 300655 ST SAM ALL 23 22 25 23 93

25 Ebner  Bernhard 300211 ST SAM SEN II 14 21 23 20 78

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub II 70 67 66 64 267

26 Strobl Christian 300578 ST SWC ALL 21 19 24 22 86

6 Gingl Erwin 300735 ST SWC SEN 24 24 21 22 91

7 Lammer Karl 300075 ST SWC SEN II 25 24 21 20 90

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub III 69 62 66 67 264

24 Weinhandl Alfred 300182 ST SWC ALL 24 21 22 21 88

18 Strohmeier Georg 300133 ST SWC SEN II 23 20 23 23 89

13 Hackl Franz 300210 ST SWC SEN II 22 21 21 23 87

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub I 63 62 61 68 254

5 Riedner Gerald 300158 ST SWC SEN 24 22 21 25 92

17 Pelzmann  Hans-Peter 300178 ST SWC SEN 19 22 20 23 84

23 Krainer Leopold 300068 ST SWC SEN II 20 18 20 20 78

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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Wolfgang Wind

Bernhard Ebner, Leopold Krainer, Franz Veit

Wolfgang Wind, Patrick Pijavec

sonnig, sehr heiß / 30°C
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